Hermiston Christian School
2025-2026 Tuition and Fees Schedule

Tuition Schedule

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4
10 months |12 months Prepaid in full Prepaid in full by
Grade Annual Payments [Tuition by Al.lg' 31 Aug. 31
(August - May) |Payments (credit card) (cash or check)
(June- May ) 2.5% discount 5% discount
PreK
Half day $3000 $300 N/A $2925 $2850
PreK
Full day $6000 $600 $5850 $5700
K-Grade 5
$4,625 $462.50 $386 $4510 $4394
Grades 6-8
$4,825 $482.50 $402 $4705 $4584
High School
& $5,275 $527.50 $440 $5143 $5011
Multi-child Discount
2nd Child: 5% 3rd Child 7.5% 4th Child 10%

Additional Fees : (non-refundable)

Registration Fee (per
child)

Grade 9-12th Lab Fee: $150 Due by Aug 15

$150 Due by March 31

I1 tuiti lue by il Lof il h billed

A $25 late fee will be applied to accounts not current after the 15™ of the following month
(including NSF payments).




